

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 1223 of 2019

Sandeep Agrawal **Versus** Dilram Jangde

04/12/2023	<p>Mr. Malay Shrivastava, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent on payment of PF by ordinary as well as registered mode, as per rules.</p> <p>List the case in 3rd week of February, 2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
Sourabh P.	