

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

**CRR No. 1223 of 2019**Sandeep Agrawal **Versus** Dilram Jangde

20.02.2024	<p>Ms. Anu Mishra, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Malay Shrivastava, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Registry is directed to publish the name of the counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List this case a week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> JUDGE</p>