

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No.1223 of 2019

Sandeep Agrawal

Versus

Dilram Jangde

07/03/2024	<p>Ms. Ankita Thakur, counsel for Applicant.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel appearing for the applicant, list this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>