

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 1223 of 2019****SANDEEP AGRAWAL versus DILRAM JANGDE****Order Sheet**

31/01/2026	<p>Ms. Ankita Thakur, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the applicant prays for time to argue the matter.</p> <p>List this case on 19th February, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p> <p>Arun</p>