



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 1223 of 2019

SANDEEP AGRAWAL **versus** DILRAM JANGDE

27/03/2026	<p>Ms. Anu Mishra, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ankush Soni, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ashutosh Trivedi, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List this case in the week commencing 04th of May, 2026.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p> <p>Vasant</p>